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Table 2: The estimated deterministic ICERs for bDMARD strategies compared with a cDMARD 

strategy. 

 

 Base case analyses Supplementary analyses 

Base case Assuming HAQ 

progression in 

trajectories 3 and 4 until 

year 40 

Base case Assuming HAQ 

progression in 

trajectories 3 and 4 

Severe RA  £41,600 

(£40,800) 

£40,800 

(£40,100) 

£25,300 

(£24,800) 

£23,900 

(£23,500) 

                                    

 All patients Those patients with greatest HAQ 

progression 

Base case Assuming HAQ 

progression in 

trajectories 3 and 4 until 

year 40 

Base case Assuming HAQ 

progression in 

trajectories 3 and 4 

Moderate-

to-severe 

RA  

£51,100 

(£49,800) 

£49,100 

(£48,900) 

£28,500 

(£28,100) 

£25,700 

(£25,400) 

All numbers rounded to the nearest £100 

 

 


